
Exam Schedule of MBBS/MD Students of Medical School  

Time Date Professors Code Lesson Row 

10 
27/3/1402  

Saturday 17 June 2023 
Dr tavan 1118008 Islamic thought 1 1 

13 

 

27/3/1402  

 

Saturday 17 June 2023 

Dr.ezatabadi/ Dr.nematollahi/Dr. 

sheykhbahaei/Dr. pourjafari 
1118132 Digestive System 2 

12 

 

28/3/1402  

Sunday 18 June 2023 
Dr. masoud khabir 1118157 English writing 3 

9 
29/3/1402  

Monday 19 June 
Dr sohrabian 1118142 Islamic ethics 4 

12 

30/3/1402  

Tuesday 20 June 

2023 

Dr.ezatabadi/ Dr. solhjo/ Dr. 

pourjafari 
1118123 

Head and neck 

anatomy 
5 

9 

 

31/3/1402  

Wednesday 21 June 2023 

Dr. eftekhar/ Dr. basiri/Dr. 

Saheli/ Dr. joukar/ Dr. saberi/ 

Mirzaei/ mrs. pouya 

1118112 

 

Blood circulation 

system 

 

6 

10 

 

31/3/1402  

Wednesday 21 June 2023 
Dr. aminizade/ Dr. khoramipour 1118138 

Exercise 

physiology 

 

7 

12 
3/4 /1402  

Saturday 24 June 2023 

Dr. shams ara/Dr. basiri/ Dr. 

Saheli/ Dr. Jokar 
1118113 

Respiratory 

system 

 

8 

9 
4/4 /1402  

Sunday 25 June 2023 
Dr. moadab 1118144 

Life skills 

 
9 

10 

 

4/4 /1402  

Sunday 25 June 2023 

Dr. nematoallahi/ Dr. basiri/ Dr. 

hagh panah/ Dr. saberi/ Dr. pour 

jafari/ mrs. pouya 

1118134 

Genitourinary 

system 

 

10 



Exam Schedule of MBBS/MD Students of Medical School  

9 
5/4 /1402  

Monday 26 June 2023 

Dr. khalooyei/ Dr. momeni/ Dr. 

ahmadipour/ Dr. danaei 

1118115 

 

Principles of 

health services 

 

11 

12 

 

6/4 /1402  

Tuesday 27 June 2023 
Dr. saeidi 1118135 

Medical genetics 

 
12 

9 

7/4 /1402  

Wednesday 28 June 2023 

 

Dr. razmi 1118120 Special English 1 13 

10 

7/4 /1402  

Wednesday 28 June 2023 

 

Dr. talaei/ Dr. khodabakhshi/ Dr. 

morshedzade/ Dr. behrooz 

 

 

 

1118156 
Nutrition in 

disease 
14 

13 
11/4/1402  

Sunday 2 July 2023 

Dr.sharifi/ Dr. fasihi/ Dr. babaei/ 

Dr. aghaei Afshar/ Dr. eazadi/ 

Dr. agha kochak afshari 

1118133 
Parasitology and 

mycology 
15 

13 

12/4/1402  

 

Monday 3 July 2023 

Dr. Mahmoodi/ Dr. 

pourghadamyari/ Dr. 

mohammadi 

1118005 

Cellular and 

molecular bio 

chemistry(theory) 

16 

12 
13/4/1402  

Tuesday 4 July 2023 

Dr. khalooei/ Dr. momeni/ Dr. 

ahmadipour/ dr. danaei 
1118136 

principles of 

epidemiology 
17 

9 
14/4/1402  

Wednesday 5 July 2023 
Dr. nematoallahi 1118004 

Cellular and 

molecular bio 

chemistry(practica

l) 

18 

10 
14/4/1402  

Wednesday 5 July 2023 
Dr. mousavi 1118140 virology 19 

 


